Ergebnis — Sommerlaufserie 21.05.19

2019-05-21

Bahn A

ONOGaRWN =

Paul Litzkendorf
Torben Timmermann
Oliver Petersen

Tim Schroder
Sergey Yakubov
Tim Jurgens

Anders Larsson

Udo Sobczak
Matthias Riebisch
Steve Eibner

Maria Schefer
Carsten Bockelmann
Daniel Snedden
Barbara Dresel
Rudiger Schlott
Alma Behnke

Jorg Ehlers

Pia Spanke

Bahn B

1

2.
3.
4.

Oliver Petersen
Steve Eibner
Antje Sobczak
Daniel Snedden

(18/18)

OSC Hamburg

OSC Hamburg
Soders-Tyreso

OSC Hamburg

OSC Hamburg

kein Verein
Tolored-Utby OL
MTV Soltau

OSC Hamburg

OSC Hamburg

kein Verein

OSC Hamburg

kein Verein

SC Klecken

BSG Hamburg Airport
kein Verein

BSG Hamburg Airport
kein Verein

(4/4)
Soders-Tyreso
OSC Hamburg
MTV Soltau
kein Verein

Zeit
28:29
34:06
35:48
36:08
36:34
38:02
41:01
41:23
42:46
45:23
49:26
59:42
1:00:03
1:02:05
1:02:55
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.

Zeit

17:39
23:01
31:15
31:33

MeOS 2019-05-23 10:11:13, Bahn A

Rickstand

+5:37
+7:19
+7:39
+8:05
+9:33
+12:32
+12:54
+14:17
+16:54
+20:57
+31:13
+31:34
+33:36
+34:26

Riickstand

+5:22
+13:36
+13:54



